Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Only. Specifications subject to
change.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
CII Part
Number
Terminal Mounting Coil
FC-335-CW3
Solder
Hook
Stud 28 Vdc
FC-335-SY3 Screw Bracket 28 Vdc
FC-335-CW4
Solder
Hook
Stud
28 Vdc
(Suppressed)
FC-335-SY4 Screw Bracket
28 Vdc
(Suppressed)
FC-335-CW9
Solder
Hook
Stud 115 Vac, 50/60 Hz
FC-335-SY9 Screw Bracket 115 Vac, 50/60 Hz
FC-335-CW8
Solder
Hook
Stud 115 Vac, 400 Hz
FC-335-SY8 Screw Bracket 115 Vac, 400 Hz
* SPECIALS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST, PLEASE CONTACT FACTORY.
CONTACT ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 CONTACT RATING (A)
Type of Load
Life (Min.)
Cycles X103
28Vdc
25A, 230 VAC 35A, 115 VAC
400 Hz 50/60 Hz 400Hz 50/60Hz
Resistive 50 35 25 25 35 35
Inductive 10 15 25 25 25 25
Motor 50 20 20 12 20 12
Lamp 50 10 10 10 10 10
Mechanical life
reduced current
200 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3
SHEET
4 of 6
 REV 11/29/17
SERIES FC-335
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
29-Nov-2017 Rev
PH. 828-338-1087      FAX 828-338-1103
1396 CHARLOTTE HIGHWAY, FAIRVIEW, NC 28730
CAGE CODE
SCALE
 NONE
Dimensions shown for reference
Only. Specifications subject to
change.
CONFIGURATION
Style 1: Solder Hook Terminals
MOUNTING LAYOUT
Note:
Tolerances ±.010” unless otherwise
specified.
SHEET
5 of 6
 REV 11/29/17
SERIES FC-335
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
29-Nov-2017 Rev
PH. 828-338-1087      FAX 828-338-1103